
24.80
630

 

MAX VESA

20.73
526.4

MAX VESA

 21.38
543.1

 

ZIP TIE
MOUNTING POINTS (X7)

LATERAL SHIFT SLIDING
MOUNTING ARMS

SWING OUT
POST LEVELING

FRONT PLATE 
LEVEL ADJUSTMENT

 15.86
402.8

 

1.76
44.7

FULLY COLLAPSED

15°
TILT

 23.06
585.8

 

 18.35
466.1

 

 12.56
319.1

 

 1.60
40.6

 

 16.00
406.4

 

POST-INSTALLATION
LEVELING SCREWS

3 ARM LOCATION
OPTIONS FOR SWING 

OUT DIRECTION
(TOP AND BOTTOM) 

X4 SLOTS
FOR LATERAL

SHIFT ADJ.

LOCKING
SCREWS

ARM PIVOTS
180

T

T

T

OPEN FOR
IN-WALL BOX

(OPTION)

29.52
749.8

FULLY EXTENDED

CABLE ROUTING
INLAY RACEWAY

CABLE ROUTING
INLAY RACEWAY

 26.33
668.7

 

FULLY COLLAPSED

SIDE SWING

FULLY EXTENDED

T : TENSION ADJUSTMENT

WEIGHT CAPACITY: 100 LBS

LOW-PROFILE ULTRA SLIM 
SWINGOUT ARM

AM100
PREMIERMOUNTS.COM 1

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: SHEETDIMENSION ARE IN 
INCH AND [MM]  1:8LB. 1100.0

PART  NO.

OF
MAX. WEIGHT CACITY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF GAMBER-JOHNSON AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF GAMBER-JOHNSON.


